

Spec No. 027-18	Coordinator: Melissa Ham	Buyer: Nathan Woyak			
Title: Public Education Services					
Opening Date: 1/30/18					
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	N/A			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
St. John & Partners Advertising and Public Relations, Inc.	Received		Y	5	N; FD
Shepherd Agency	Received		Y	5	N; FD

Spec No. 035-18	Coordinator: Larry Guevarra	Buyer: Rodney Lovgren			
Title: Non-Destructive Test and Inspection Services for JEA					
Opening Date: 1/30/18					
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	N/A			
	Optional Pre-Proposal	Yes			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Optional Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
Mistras Group, Inc.	Received		Y	3	N; CD
Acuren Inspection	Received		Y	3	N; N
TEAM Industrial Services, Inc.	Received		Y	3	N; FD
Testex, Inc.	Received		Y	3	N; FD
Applied Technical Services, Inc.	Received		Y	3	N; N

Spec No. 042-18	Coordinator: Hai Vu - vuhx@jea.com		Buyer: Nickolas Dambrose -		
Title: Bartram Re-Pump Facility Potable Water Storage Expansion					
Opening Date: 1/30/18					
		Minimum Requirements			
		QPL Category	WP2		
		Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes		
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
Precon Corporation	2,428,000.00		Y	3	N; FD
Crom, LLC	2,477,000.00		Y	3	N; N

Spec No. 043-18	Coordinator: Allan Boree	Buyer: Nickolas Dambrose			
Title: Woodmere Water Treatment Plant Well No. 3 and Storage Tank Replacement					
Opening Date: 1/30/18					
	Minimum Requirements				
	QPL Category	RBL WP-2			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
RECORDED BY: <i>Lynn Rix</i>	Submitted Bid		Mand Pre Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
Sawcross, Inc.	3,264,000.00	Y	3	N; FD	
Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.	3,400,690.00	Y	3	N; FD	